Provider

Keyé Group Limited

Mooreskills Ltd

Mears Learning Limited

Watertrain

Peacocks Stores Ltd

N-Gaged Training and Recruitment Ltd
The Education and Skills Partnership Limited
Unique Training Solutions Limited
Entrust Support Services Limited

Care Training Solutions Limited

Mitre Group Limited

Securitas Security Services (Uk) Limited
Kashmir Youth Project

GTG Training

Ensis Solutions

NC Training

Invisage Limited

Construction Gateway

NSL Limited

Develop-U

Visited

15/02/2018
12/04/2018
12/04/2018
19/04/2018
10/05/2018
02/08/2018
16/07/2018
01/08/2018
09/08/2018
09/08/2018
09/08/2018
17/08/2018
11/09/2018
13/09/2018
08/08/2018
18/09/2018
19/09/2018
13/09/2018
12/09/2018

19/09/2018

Published

15/03/2018
21/05/2018
30/05/2018
13/06/2018
15/06/2018
22/08/2018
16/08/2018
10/09/2018
11/09/2018
14/09/2018
18/09/2018
19/09/2018
05/10/2018
04/10/2018
01/10/2018
11/10/2018
17/10/2018
19/10/2018
19/10/2018

25/10/2018

Meeting requirements of
apprenticeship provision

Insufficient progress
Insufficient progress
Insufficient progress
Insufficient progress
Insufficient progress
Reasonable progress
Insufficient progress
Insufficient progress
Insufficient progress
Insufficient progress
Insufficient progress
Insufficient progress
Insufficient progress
Insufficient progress
Reasonable progress
Insufficient progress
Insufficient progress
Insufficient progress
Insufficient progress

Insufficient progress

Ensuring apprentices
benefit from high-
quality training

Insufficient progress
Insufficient progress
Reasonable progress
Insufficient progress
Insufficient progress
Reasonable progress
Insufficient progress
Reasonable progress
Insufficient progress
Insufficient progress
Insufficient progress
Insufficient progress
Insufficient progress
Insufficient progress
Insufficient progress
Insufficient progress
Insufficient progress
Insufficient progress
Insufficient progress

Insufficient progress

Safeguarding

Insufficient progress
Reasonable progress
Reasonable progress
Reasonable progress
Reasonable progress
Insufficient progress
Reasonable progress
Reasonable progress
Reasonable progress
Insufficient progress
Reasonable progress
Reasonable progress
Reasonable progress
Reasonable progress
Reasonable progress
Insufficient progress
Reasonable progress
Insufficient progress
Reasonable progress

Insufficient progress

AEB provision

Reasonable progress

Reasonable progress



