Provider	Visited	Published	Meeting requirements of apprenticeship provision	Ensuring apprentices benefit from high- quality training	Safeguarding	AEB provision
Key6 Group Limited	15/02/2018	15/03/2018	Insufficient progress	Insufficient progress	Insufficient progress	
Mooreskills Ltd	12/04/2018	21/05/2018	Insufficient progress	Insufficient progress	Reasonable progress	
Mears Learning Limited	12/04/2018	30/05/2018	Insufficient progress	Reasonable progress	Reasonable progress	
Watertrain	19/04/2018	13/06/2018	Insufficient progress	Insufficient progress	Reasonable progress	
Peacocks Stores Ltd	10/05/2018	15/06/2018	Insufficient progress	Insufficient progress	Reasonable progress	
N-Gaged Training and Recruitment Ltd	02/08/2018	22/08/2018	Reasonable progress	Reasonable progress	Insufficient progress	
The Education and Skills Partnership Limited	16/07/2018	16/08/2018	Insufficient progress	Insufficient progress	Reasonable progress	Reasonable progress
Unique Training Solutions Limited	01/08/2018	10/09/2018	Insufficient progress	Reasonable progress	Reasonable progress	
Entrust Support Services Limited	09/08/2018	11/09/2018	Insufficient progress	Insufficient progress	Reasonable progress	
Care Training Solutions Limited	09/08/2018	14/09/2018	Insufficient progress	Insufficient progress	Insufficient progress	
Mitre Group Limited	09/08/2018	18/09/2018	Insufficient progress	Insufficient progress	Reasonable progress	Reasonable progress
Securitas Security Services (Uk) Limited	17/08/2018	19/09/2018	Insufficient progress	Insufficient progress	Reasonable progress	
Kashmir Youth Project	11/09/2018	05/10/2018	Insufficient progress	Insufficient progress	Reasonable progress	
GTG Training	13/09/2018	04/10/2018	Insufficient progress	Insufficient progress	Reasonable progress	
Ensis Solutions	08/08/2018	01/10/2018	Reasonable progress	Insufficient progress	Reasonable progress	
NC Training	18/09/2018	11/10/2018	Insufficient progress	Insufficient progress	Insufficient progress	
Invisage Limited	19/09/2018	17/10/2018	Insufficient progress	Insufficient progress	Reasonable progress	
Construction Gateway	13/09/2018	19/10/2018	Insufficient progress	Insufficient progress	Insufficient progress	
NSL Limited	12/09/2018	19/10/2018	Insufficient progress	Insufficient progress	Reasonable progress	
Develop-U	19/09/2018	25/10/2018	Insufficient progress	Insufficient progress	Insufficient progress	